Sep 18 2024 (05:44) India Rail Info 1

Velankanni - Vasco Da Gama Special Fare Special/07362 - Exp - SWR
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to KJM/Krishnarajapuram
5h 53m - 407 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VLNK |Velankanni 23:55 0 | 0 40 |4 |SR
2 |NGT |Nagappattinam Junction |00:10 00:20 10m (0 |2 10 |42 |7 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 00:53 00:55 2m (0 |2 33 61 (10 |SR
4 7 Thanjavur Junction 01:48 01:50 2m |0 |2 87 35 |57 |SR
5 (TP Tiruchchirappalli 03:15 03:35 20m (0 |2 137 (95 |86 |[SR

Junction
6 |KRR |KarurJunction 04:23 04:25 2m |0 (2 |214 |46 |120 |SR
7 |[NMKL |Namakkal 05:09 05:10 im |0 |2 |247 |56 |186 |SR
8 |[SA Salem Junction 06:05 06:15 10m [0 |2 |299 |78 |280 |SR
9 BWT [Bangarapet Junction 08:40 08:42 2m [0 |2 488 |78 810 |SWR
10 |WFD |[Whitefield 09:18 09:20 2m |0 (2 |535 |71 |[868 |SWR
11 (KM |Krishnarajapuram 09:28 09:30 2m (0 |2 [544 |4 904 [SWR
12 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 10:30 10:40 10m |0 (2 |549 |63 |910 |SWR
13 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 11:53 11:55 2m |0 |2 |625 |77 |819 |SWR
14 |ASK  |Arsikere junction 13:10 13:20 10m [0 |2 |721 |72 |803 [SWR
15 |RRB Birur Junction 13:58 14:00 2m (0 |2 767 |85 |794 [SWR
16 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 14:48 14:50 2m |0 (2 835 |70 |668 |SWR
17 |DVG |Davangere 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |2 881 |48 |584 |SWR
18 |HRR |Harihar 15:48 15:50 2m |0 (2 [894 |70 |545 |SWR
19 |HVR |SMM Haveri 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |2 |950 |41 |553 |SWR
20 |UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction 18:30 18:40 10m [0 |2 1025 |53 627 |SWR

(Hubli)
21 |[DWR |Dharwad 19:03 19:05 2m [0 |2 1046 |62 |737 |SWR
22 |LD Londa Junction 20:13 20:15 2m (0 |2 1116 |42 |635 |SWR
23 |CLR Castle Rock 20:50 21:00 10m |0 |2 1141 |20 SWR
24 |QLM |Kulem 22:20 22:30 10m |0 |2 1167 |61 |73 |SWR
25 |SVM |Sanvordem (Kudchade) 22:48 22:50 2m (0 |2 1185 (60 |7 SWR
26 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |2 1200 |23 |9 KR
27 |VSG Vasco-da-Gama 00:15 0 |3 1225 |- 4 SWR

Sep 18 2024 (05:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



